
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PATIALA NO.III

(NEW LAL BAGH COLONY)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537726981842290 ANVI KUMARI 1 3 1

3 252539697622509186 JEEVIKA 1 2 2

2 252538815802255916 SHANMUK PENTYALA 1 2 3

4 252541052582776536 LAKSHYA GURJAR 1 2 4

5 252536184061759505 MAHI 1 1 5

6 252536803761856256 DURGA KUMARI 1 1 6

8 252538837542020092 METI KSHETRA 1 1 7

7 252538268841998926 METI KSHANIKA 1 1 8

18 252539390702020500 KORIKANA DARSHIK 1 NA 9

10 252536118001752049
SHAURYA KUSHWAHA

KUSHWAHA
1 NA 10

11 252537112581815805 AROHI YADAV 1 NA 11

19 252540019402098503 KIRTI 1 NA 12

21 252540069382103032 AARAV DHYAWANA 1 NA 13

15 252537863881845845 DUDEKULA SAJIYA 1 NA 14

14 252537651502609104 ARUHI KONDAL 1 NA 15

27 252545123562972843 SHAIK AARISH 1 NA 16

9 252535696441909172 SAKSHAM CHOUDHARY 1 NA 17

12 252537425802606166 BANI NIRMALKER 1 NA 18

22 252540937862250474 PRIYANSHI 1 NA 19

13 252537526841831031 RITWIK PASUPULETI 1 NA 20

16 252538821762717832 SHANVI 1 NA 21



 

26 252544669642940940 OJASWI PATHAK 1 NA 22

23 252542413162684520 MANSI CHAUHAN 1 NA 23

24 252542932622945166 GURDEEP YADAV 1 NA 24

25 252543133282711555 VEDANT 1 NA 25

20 252540047962101879 GANDI ANANYA 1 NA 26

17 252538836221994018 VAISHNAVI 1 NA 27



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PATIALA NO.III

(NEW LAL BAGH COLONY)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252538091342176536 SHIVANS RAJ 2 1 1

5 252543032222960153 DIVNOORJOT KAUR 2 NA 2

3 252537301962686400 AVYUKT SINGH 2 NA 3/ WL 1

2 252536220401747895 HARJOT KAUR 2 NA 4/ WL 2

6 252545209722980057 UPPALAPATI DEVANSH 2 NA 5/ WL 3

4 252540423162165764 UDAYVEER SINGH 2 NA 6/ WL 4



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PATIALA NO.III

(NEW LAL BAGH COLONY)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252537764822799591 ZORAWAR SINGH 3 NA 1/ WL 5

5 252539439442023231 ANMOL SINGH BHADOURIYA 3 NA 2/ WL 6

1 252535689621761577 ALIYA 3 NA 3/ WL 7

3 252537776381841149 JASLEEN KAUR 3 NA 4/ WL 8

7 252545046442971448 MEHREEN KAUR 3 NA 5/ WL 9

6 252544851782951507 KANISHKA 3 NA 6/ WL 10

4 252538281181913086 VERONIKA THAKUR 3 NA 7/ WL 11



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PATIALA NO.III

(NEW LAL BAGH COLONY)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

6 252537703062711967 FATEH SINGH BHATTI 4 NA 1/ WL 12

3 252536301921751087 VIVAN SINGH 4 NA 2/ WL 13

8 252543072562880674 PARTEEK 4 NA 3/ WL 14

9 252544361822970131 GURMAN 4 NA 4/ WL 15

5 252536811642619089 RAGHAV 4 NA 5/ WL 16

4 252536663841837098 VEDANT VERMA 4 NA 6/ WL 17

1 252535320282612950 VIRAT KUMAR 4 NA 7/ WL 18

2 252535438842608753 RANVEER 4 NA 8/ WL 19

7 252540517482795892 AARYAN KUMAR 4 NA 9/ WL 20

10 252544441442954244 PIYUSH 4 NA
10/ WL

21



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PATIALA NO.III

(NEW LAL BAGH COLONY)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

196 252544564522897848 ASHISH 5 NA 1/ WL 22

166 252542042982536115 JASKARAN SINGH 5 NA 2/ WL 23

132 252540306162774130 RIDHIMA NEGI 5 NA 3/ WL 24

82 252537827061844541 DEVANSH DHALIWAL 5 NA 4/ WL 25

91 252538428581920405 KAVISH KAVISH 5 NA 5/ WL 26

159 252541589482431642 AKHIL KUMAR 5 NA 6/ WL 27

17 252535556101733352 HONEY CHOUDHARY 5 NA 7/ WL 28

113 252539099122002789 SORAV JOT 5 NA 8/ WL 29

66 252537226301819522 GURNOOR KAUR 5 NA 9/ WL 30

88 252538197941902244 VIVAN SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

31

114 252539137122067913 RUPINDER SINGH 5 NA
11/ WL

32

9 252535443801813571 AAYAT 5 NA
12/ WL

33

193 252544317862880851 HARSHIT 5 NA
13/ WL

34

25 252535787801737348 JASMEHER SINGH 5 NA
14/ WL

35

47 252536364841752402 DIVANSH ARORA 5 NA
15/ WL

36

27 252535831901746957 SACHMEET SINGH 5 NA
16/ WL

37



112 252539071562174535 GAGAN BAINSLA 5 NA
17/ WL

38

199 252544895922954594 VEERAJ 5 NA
18/ WL

39

76 252537582361831535 TARANJOT KAUR 5 NA
19/ WL

40

109 252539022141999651 ROHAN 5 NA
20/ WL

41

133 252540348222157369 CHIRAG KUMAR 5 NA
21/ WL

42

189 252544007682874164 HARSH 5 NA
22/ WL

43

155 252541143782267109 DEVANSH 5 NA
23/ WL

44

141 252540546142172488 REHANPREET SINGH 5 NA
24/ WL

45

92 252538432781919216 RAJVANSH SINGH 5 NA
25/ WL

46

190 252544043822860332 YUG 5 NA
26/ WL

47

77 252537591801831594 HAREET KAUR 5 NA
27/ WL

48

192 252544280442881734 MANTAVYA SHARMA 5 NA
28/ WL

49

33 252535978221844536 HIMANSHU KUMAR 5 NA
29/ WL

50

23 252535726261754334 JIVANSH KUMAR 5 NA
30/ WL

51

32 252535974261740954 EVANI GUPTA 5 NA
31/ WL

52

63 252537160722020026 DRISHIKA 5 NA
32/ WL

53

146 252540641362181824 VARINDER KAUR 5 NA
33/ WL

54

157 252541188962350085 GURJOT SINGH 5 NA
34/ WL

55



87 252538110341862569 SAMAIRA SRIVASTAV 5 NA
35/ WL

56

36 252536155962788523 RUDRA SOOD 5 NA
36/ WL

57

79 252537640941833640 NEDHITA THAKUR 5 NA
37/ WL

58

180 252543406202771499 DEEPANSHU 5 NA
38/ WL

59

181 252543420562772592 LAKSHAYDEEP SINGH 5 NA
39/ WL

60

173 252542963962695198 CHAHATPREET SINGH 5 NA
40/ WL

61

158 252541292162368569 TANIYA 5 NA
41/ WL

62

195 252544483122945648 PARI 5 NA
42/ WL

63

13 252535473401732551 DEEPINDER SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

64

65 252537174181817811 VANSH KUMAR 5 NA
44/ WL

65

185 252543976462855935 SUZANNE 5 NA
45/ WL

66

46 252536359562010996 DIVANSHI 5 NA
46/ WL

67

136 252540387682163105 SHAYNA KHOKHAR 5 NA
47/ WL

68

148 252540732142190351 MANRAJ SINGH 5 NA
48/ WL

69

44 252536249021842416 HETANSH SAXENA 5 NA
49/ WL

70

145 252540639822628911 ARJUN YADAV 5 NA
50/ WL

71

147 252540729762192366 AAYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
51/ WL

72

78 252537596461838252 JAYESH SHARMA 5 NA
52/ WL

73



24 252535760521737352 ADHIRA 5 NA
53/ WL

74

126 252539869862086834 SARDAR JUJHAR SINGH 5 NA
54/ WL

75

163 252541744462451236 ISAAC MATHEWS 5 NA
55/ WL

76

178 252543138522711010 HARSHPREET SINGH 5 NA
56/ WL

77

56 252536553261759516 DIVYANSHI YADAV 5 NA
57/ WL

78

26 252535789782627598 NIMRAT KAUR 5 NA
58/ WL

79

5 252535354042163795 NAVMANSHI GUPTA 5 NA
59/ WL

80

37 252536164241747194 GURMANAT 5 NA
60/ WL

81

127 252539971182093697 FIYANSHI 5 NA
61/ WL

82

156 252541156842268455 BHAVIKA 5 NA
62/ WL

83

12 252535461741733580 RIDHITANSH 5 NA
63/ WL

84

151 252540960402249810 DIVYANSH ATWAL 5 NA
64/ WL

85

95 252538561601931989 DANISH 5 NA
65/ WL

86

42 252536220361746744 SARGUN KAUR 5 NA
66/ WL

87

103 252538899802001838 PARTEEK BHATT 5 NA
67/ WL

88

102 252538839362021870 TANISHKA 5 NA
68/ WL

89

40 252536191621746289 MANMEET KAUR 5 NA
69/ WL

90

110 252539022821998837 NAVDEEP KAUR 5 NA
70/ WL

91



139 252540502562170716 SONIKA YADAV 5 NA
71/ WL

92

70 252537339101833722 RAVYA 5 NA
72/ WL

93

183 252543588482785755 MEHAKPREET KAUR 5 NA
73/ WL

94

171 252542840502777433 TANMAY SINGH SAMANT 5 NA
74/ WL

95

152 252541020962419328 VEERJOT KAUR 5 NA
75/ WL

96

175 252543013462702603 AKSHIT 5 NA
76/ WL

97

97 252538568861932929 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV 5 NA
77/ WL

98

119 252539616682631507 JASNEET KAUR 5 NA
78/ WL

99

45 252536320822252192 DEEKSHA 5 NA
79/ WL

100

162 252541729642450122 VIRAJ SINGH 5 NA
80/ WL

101

85 252538043761856266 DISHA 5 NA
81/ WL

102

169 252542506462620355 SOMIYA 5 NA
82/ WL

103

52 252536515522863457 ADITYA RAWAT 5 NA
83/ WL

104

123 252539695122078275 PRANSHI 5 NA
84/ WL

105

172 252542952502694819 HARLEEN 5 NA
85/ WL

106

129 252540094842104763 TANISH 5 NA
86/ WL

107

165 252541851162684909 DIPANSHU SINGH 5 NA
87/ WL

108

75 252537552861944817 ANURAG SINGH 5 NA
88/ WL

109



144 252540608362198144 JASNEET KAUR 5 NA
89/ WL

110

7 252535392081775406 PRATYUSH KHERA 5 NA
90/ WL

111

67 252537243802601970 LOVEPREET KUMAR 5 NA
91/ WL

112

71 252537362542187079 RIYANSHI KAUR 5 NA
92/ WL

113

105 252538965442017933 MANSIRAT KAUR 5 NA
93/ WL

114

15 252535539861734644 SUKHPREET SINGH 5 NA
94/ WL

115

39 252536185781746273 DEEPANSHU 5 NA
95/ WL

116

174 252542989642697285 WAHENOOR SANDHU 5 NA
96/ WL

117

177 252543102842708574 TEJASWINI YADAV 5 NA
97/ WL

118

140 252540535502275945 ARSHVEER SINGH 5 NA
98/ WL

119

14 252535499021733301 JAISMEEN KAUR 5 NA
99/ WL

120

194 252544343482881459 PRINCE CHOUHAN 5 NA
100/ WL

121

4 252535325861734321 BEER SINGH 5 NA
101/ WL

122

62 252537039601811241 SIRAJ BANDHWA 5 NA
102/ WL

123

107 252539000422000451 AVIKA 5 NA
103/ WL

124

55 252536550921762677 MANAS 5 NA
104/ WL

125

49 252536475281755404 BHOOMI PAME 5 NA
105/ WL

126

3 252535208021734695 PRIYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
106/ WL

127



59 252536735501763696 MANYA 5 NA
107/ WL

128

20 252535608781734568 SHIVANSH GUPTA 5 NA
108/ WL

129

61 252537025101803350 VISHAKHA DEVI 5 NA
109/ WL

130

72 252537420241824722 DHRUVJOT SINGH 5 NA
110/ WL

131

137 252540474262168870 AGAMJOT SINGH 5 NA
111/ WL

132

84 252538014161853396 SAKSHI BHARDWAJ 5 NA
112/ WL

133

122 252539661882347300 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
113/ WL

134

35 252536140241745405 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
114/ WL

135

90 252538428402625427 YASHIKA 5 NA
115/ WL

136

81 252537719421838789 ROHAN 5 NA
116/ WL

137

38 252536167382626359 MAAHIR GUPTA 5 NA
117/ WL

138

106 252538994921997548 REYANDEEP KUMAR 5 NA
118/ WL

139

182 252543575682785031 UMESH 5 NA
119/ WL

140

74 252537541101829419 JASNEET KAUR 5 NA
120/ WL

141

100 252538743622013747 HARNOOR KAUR SODHI 5 NA
121/ WL

142

170 252542583362626567 JANVI 5 NA
122/ WL

143

11 252535458181732262 TANISH 5 NA
123/ WL

144

184 252543716902797287 SAMAYRA 5 NA
124/ WL

145



98 252538602901988504 VEDANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
125/ WL

146

108 252539006562004560 ADARSH VERMA 5 NA
126/ WL

147

116 252539177482007387 RIDHI 5 NA
127/ WL

148

124 252539755662080274 JANNATPREET KAUR 5 NA
128/ WL

149

19 252535598941733425 YUVRAJ SINGH MEHRA 5 NA
129/ WL

150

18 252535592881735091 RAGHAV 5 NA
130/ WL

151

130 252540109682105033 AMAYA 5 NA
131/ WL

152

125 252539819222083496 PRACHI 5 NA
132/ WL

153

53 252536537521757882 ASHISH 5 NA
133/ WL

154

198 252544827562952584 SHREYA YADAV 5 NA
134/ WL

155

187 252544003082857834 ANURAG 5 NA
135/ WL

156

200 252545065202968853 HITESH 5 NA
136/ WL

157

104 252538949621996505 TAMUR VAID 5 NA
137/ WL

158

96 252538568441933033 MEHROOP KAUR 5 NA
138/ WL

159

6 252535374322626278 SAMAIRA 5 NA
139/ WL

160

51 252536511941760432 ISHERDEEP KAUR 5 NA
140/ WL

161

58 252536633801839709 HEMREET KAUR 5 NA
141/ WL

162

80 252537652821834672 ANURAG SINGH 5 NA
142/ WL

163



48 252536374821752444 HARMANPREET KAUR 5 NA
143/ WL

164

86 252538083221858035 MANKIRAT 5 NA
144/ WL

165

31 252535965901742330 HIMANISH SHARMA 5 NA
145/ WL

166

179 252543184562714114 PREETI 5 NA
146/ WL

167

1 252535155861729904 KASHAF FATIMA 5 NA
147/ WL

168

197 252544660362953501 DHARAMVIR 5 NA
148/ WL

169

142 252540594862177066 PALLAVI RAI 5 NA
149/ WL

170

150 252540953882249480 IBADATVEER KAUR 5 NA
150/ WL

171

34 252535981722948725 KASHVI TATHGIR 5 NA
151/ WL

172

143 252540602322257593 LOVISH CHAUHAN 5 NA
152/ WL

173

188 252544006342878939 ANSHVEER SINGH 5 NA
153/ WL

174

121 252539654402086301 NIKUNJ CHAUHAN 5 NA
154/ WL

175

128 252539975982094381 DIVJOT KAUR 5 NA
155/ WL

176

176 252543048302703904 JAPNEET KAUR 5 NA
156/ WL

177

118 252539481882025324 HIMANSHI 5 NA
157/ WL

178

154 252541061562261180 VIVEK RAJBHAR 5 NA
158/ WL

179

69 252537314181930036 KRISHNA PATHAK 5 NA
159/ WL

180

57 252536624741830696 JAYVIR SINGH 5 NA
160/ WL

181



41 252536193541752354 VEERAJ CHHABRA 5 NA
161/ WL

182

8 252535422661736272 YASHASWINI SHARMA 5 NA
162/ WL

183

83 252537845701844803 ALISHA 5 NA
163/ WL

184

164 252541847722500446 YASHIKA MISHRA 5 NA
164/ WL

185

135 252540365142161226 YASHVEER 5 NA
165/ WL

186

111 252539039262962284 DIVYANSHI GHUNAWAT 5 NA
166/ WL

187

117 252539207782010379 AVANPREET SINGH 5 NA
167/ WL

188

28 252535850261741316 YUVRAJ 5 NA
168/ WL

189

22 252535686621735603 VANSH 5 NA
169/ WL

190

68 252537289381821549 AGAMJOT 5 NA
170/ WL

191

93 252538474541922531 JASNOOR SINGH 5 NA
171/ WL

192

29 252535857201824363 ANSHIKA 5 NA
172/ WL

193

131 252540190602108544 VISHAV 5 NA
173/ WL

194

89 252538267981906998 JASLEEN 5 NA
174/ WL

195

73 252537466882863468 KESHAV PARTAP LOMASH 5 NA
175/ WL

196

16 252535547681733411 KANAV KUMAR 5 NA
176/ WL

197

54 252536545301758335 LAVISHA 5 NA
177/ WL

198

120 252539639882073577 SEHAJ SAINI 5 NA
178/ WL

199



134 252540355882182331 AYUSHI 5 NA
179/ WL

200

50 252536511362103920 MAHIR JAIN 5 NA
180/ WL

201

60 252536796901766881 NAIRA 5 NA
181/ WL

202

101 252538781662083124 SVAYAM 5 NA
182/ WL

203

43 252536242802610496 DAKSHIT FULARA 5 NA
183/ WL

204

30 252535889881740157 BHOOMIKA 5 NA
184/ WL

205

161 252541708282445931 TANVIR KHAN 5 NA
185/ WL

206

115 252539148762007310 HAVENPREET SINGH 5 NA
186/ WL

207

2 252535203341729457 DIVYA 5 NA
187/ WL

208

153 252541032482607484 DILJOT KAUR 5 NA
188/ WL

209

10 252535448141731865 AYAAN KUMAR 5 NA
189/ WL

210

138 252540483422186840 REYANSH KUMAR YADAV 5 NA
190/ WL

211

149 252540789322194505 RIDHI 5 NA
191/ WL

212

186 252543978922855934 MANVI MALHOTRA 5 NA
192/ WL

213

94 252538479841923025 AKRITI 5 NA
193/ WL

214

191 252544103982863074 AADITYA PARTAP LOMASH 5 NA
194/ WL

215

168 252542356202882535 TEJAS SHARMA 5 NA
195/ WL

216

167 252542260502605217 KRISHAN CHANDER 5 NA
196/ WL

217



 

160 252541676662607345 PRANAVI MEENA 5 NA
197/ WL

218

21 252535679782768430 GURNOOR KAUR 5 NA
198/ WL

219

99 252538608981939358 HARFATEH SINGH 5 NA
199/ WL

220

64 252537167061817636 ANSH YADAV 5 NA
200/ WL

221



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PATIALA NO.III

(NEW LAL BAGH COLONY)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537301962686400 AVYUKT SINGH 2 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PATIALA NO.III

(NEW LAL BAGH COLONY)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541052582776536 LAKSHYA GURJAR 1 2 1/ WL 1

6 252539390702020500 KORIKANA DARSHIK 1 NA 2/ WL 2

5 252537651502609104 ARUHI KONDAL 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252537425802606166 BANI NIRMALKER 1 NA 4/ WL 4

8 252540047962101879 GANDI ANANYA 1 NA 5/ WL 5

2 252535696441909172 SAKSHAM CHOUDHARY 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252540019402098503 KIRTI 1 NA 7/ WL 7

3 252536118001752049
SHAURYA KUSHWAHA

KUSHWAHA
1 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252545209722980057 UPPALAPATI DEVANSH 2 NA 9/ WL 9

14 252544441442954244 PIYUSH 4 NA
10/ WL

10

11 252536301921751087 VIVAN SINGH 4 NA
11/ WL

11

10 252535320282612950 VIRAT KUMAR 4 NA
12/ WL

12

13 252544361822970131 GURMAN 4 NA
13/ WL

13

12 252537703062711967 FATEH SINGH BHATTI 4 NA
14/ WL

14

17 252535556101733352 HONEY CHOUDHARY 5 NA
15/ WL

15

20 252535789782627598 NIMRAT KAUR 5 NA
16/ WL

16



41 252544660362953501 DHARAMVIR 5 NA
17/ WL

17

27 252538110341862569 SAMAIRA SRIVASTAV 5 NA
18/ WL

18

35 252540483422186840 REYANSH KUMAR YADAV 5 NA
19/ WL

19

24 252537167061817636 ANSH YADAV 5 NA
20/ WL

20

33 252539661882347300 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

15 252535448141731865 AYAAN KUMAR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

31 252538994921997548 REYANDEEP KUMAR 5 NA
23/ WL

23

18 252535598941733425 YUVRAJ SINGH MEHRA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

26 252538083221858035 MANKIRAT 5 NA
25/ WL

25

22 252536320822252192 DEEKSHA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

29 252538479841923025 AKRITI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

23 252537025101803350 VISHAKHA DEVI 5 NA
28/ WL

28

39 252541708282445931 TANVIR KHAN 5 NA
29/ WL

29

37 252540641362181824 VARINDER KAUR 5 NA
30/ WL

30

19 252535726261754334 JIVANSH KUMAR 5 NA
31/ WL

31

40 252544483122945648 PARI 5 NA
32/ WL

32

16 252535461741733580 RIDHITANSH 5 NA
33/ WL

33

36 252540639822628911 ARJUN YADAV 5 NA
34/ WL

34



 

38 252541292162368569 TANIYA 5 NA
35/ WL

35

21 252536164241747194 GURMANAT 5 NA
36/ WL

36

25 252537362542187079 RIYANSHI KAUR 5 NA
37/ WL

37

30 252538568441933033 MEHROOP KAUR 5 NA
38/ WL

38

32 252539137122067913 RUPINDER SINGH 5 NA
39/ WL

39

34 252540190602108544 VISHAV 5 NA
40/ WL

40

28 252538197941902244 VIVAN SINGH 5 NA
41/ WL

41



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PATIALA NO.III

(NEW LAL BAGH COLONY)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

80 252541188962350085 GURJOT SINGH 1

16 252535760521737352 ADHIRA 2

54 252538821762717832 SHANVI 3

15 252535726261754334 JIVANSH KUMAR 4

20 252536118001752049 SHAURYA KUSHWAHA KUSHWAHA 5

100 252544361822970131 GURMAN 6

94 252543716902797287 SAMAYRA 7

53 252538561601931989 DANISH 8

75 252540789322194505 RIDHI 9

28 252536511941760432 ISHERDEEP KAUR 10

51 252538267981906998 JASLEEN 11/ WL 1

36 252537160722020026 DRISHIKA 12/ WL 2

67 252540094842104763 TANISH 13/ WL 3

95 252543976462855935 SUZANNE 14/ WL 4

87 252542583362626567 JANVI 15/ WL 5

22 252536164241747194 GURMANAT 16/ WL 6

69 252540423162165764 UDAYVEER SINGH 17/ WL 7

65 252540019402098503 KIRTI 18/ WL 8

29 252536537521757882 ASHISH 19/ WL 9

64 252539654402086301 NIKUNJ CHAUHAN 20/ WL 10

59 252539022821998837 NAVDEEP KAUR 21/ WL 11

9 252535473401732551 DEEPINDER SINGH 22/ WL 12

45 252537703062711967 FATEH SINGH BHATTI 23/ WL 13

73 252540641362181824 VARINDER KAUR 24/ WL 14



99 252544103982863074 AADITYA PARTAP LOMASH 25/ WL 15

78 252541032482607484 DILJOT KAUR 26/ WL 16

103 252544660362953501 DHARAMVIR 27/ WL 17

24 252536301921751087 VIVAN SINGH 28/ WL 18

4 252535354042163795 NAVMANSHI GUPTA 29/ WL 19

79 252541052582776536 LAKSHYA GURJAR 30/ WL 20

81 252541292162368569 TANIYA 31/ WL 21

37 252537226301819522 GURNOOR KAUR 32/ WL 22

83 252541729642450122 VIRAJ SINGH 33/ WL 23

92 252543420562772592 LAKSHAYDEEP SINGH 34/ WL 24

49 252538083221858035 MANKIRAT 35/ WL 25

2 252535320282612950 VIRAT KUMAR 36/ WL 26

1 252535203341729457 DIVYA 37/ WL 27

27 252536475281755404 BHOOMI PAME 38/ WL 28

33 252536803761856256 DURGA KUMARI 39/ WL 29

89 252543032222960153 DIVNOORJOT KAUR 40/ WL 30

82 252541589482431642 AKHIL KUMAR 41/ WL 31

58 252539022141999651 ROHAN 42/ WL 32

5 252535438842608753 RANVEER 43/ WL 33

44 252537651502609104 ARUHI KONDAL 44/ WL 34

12 252535592881735091 RAGHAV 45/ WL 35

84 252541744462451236 ISAAC MATHEWS 46/ WL 36

101 252544441442954244 PIYUSH 47/ WL 37

60 252539137122067913 RUPINDER SINGH 48/ WL 38

74 252540729762192366 AAYANSH KUMAR 49/ WL 39

52 252538479841923025 AKRITI 50/ WL 40

32 252536735501763696 MANYA 51/ WL 41

30 252536550921762677 MANAS 52/ WL 42

68 252540387682163105 SHAYNA KHOKHAR 53/ WL 43

35 252537039601811241 SIRAJ BANDHWA 54/ WL 44

18 252535889881740157 BHOOMIKA 55/ WL 45



86 252542506462620355 SOMIYA 56/ WL 46

98 252544043822860332 YUG 57/ WL 47

3 252535325861734321 BEER SINGH 58/ WL 48

40 252537362542187079 RIYANSHI KAUR 59/ WL 49

38 252537243802601970 LOVEPREET KUMAR 60/ WL 50

90 252543072562880674 PARTEEK 61/ WL 51

97 252544007682874164 HARSH 62/ WL 52

47 252537827061844541 DEVANSH DHALIWAL 63/ WL 53

76 252540953882249480 IBADATVEER KAUR 64/ WL 54

19 252535965901742330 HIMANISH SHARMA 65/ WL 55

55 252538839362021870 TANISHKA 66/ WL 56

104 252544895922954594 VEERAJ 67/ WL 57

41 252537425802606166 BANI NIRMALKER 68/ WL 58

62 252539390702020500 KORIKANA DARSHIK 69/ WL 59

25 252536320822252192 DEEKSHA 70/ WL 60

8 252535461741733580 RIDHITANSH 71/ WL 61

63 252539616682631507 JASNEET KAUR 72/ WL 62

105 252545209722980057 UPPALAPATI DEVANSH 73/ WL 63

39 252537339101833722 RAVYA 74/ WL 64

102 252544483122945648 PARI 75/ WL 65

17 252535789782627598 NIMRAT KAUR 76/ WL 66

85 252541851162684909 DIPANSHU SINGH 77/ WL 67

43 252537582361831535 TARANJOT KAUR 78/ WL 68

26 252536374821752444 HARMANPREET KAUR 79/ WL 69

88 252542989642697285 WAHENOOR SANDHU 80/ WL 70

14 252535696441909172 SAKSHAM CHOUDHARY 81/ WL 71

21 252536140241745405 YUVRAJ SINGH 82/ WL 72

42 252537466882863468 KESHAV PARTAP LOMASH 83/ WL 73

57 252539000422000451 AVIKA 84/ WL 74

61 252539177482007387 RIDHI 85/ WL 75

66 252540047962101879 GANDI ANANYA 86/ WL 76



 

46 252537776381841149 JASLEEN KAUR 87/ WL 77

50 252538197941902244 VIVAN SINGH 88/ WL 78

96 252544003082857834 ANURAG 89/ WL 79

31 252536663841837098 VEDANT VERMA 90/ WL 80

11 252535556101733352 HONEY CHOUDHARY 91/ WL 81

7 252535458181732262 TANISH 92/ WL 82

93 252543588482785755 MEHAKPREET KAUR 93/ WL 83

10 252535499021733301 JAISMEEN KAUR 94/ WL 84

77 252540960402249810 DIVYANSH ATWAL 95/ WL 85

56 252538949621996505 TAMUR VAID 96/ WL 86

72 252540608362198144 JASNEET KAUR 97/ WL 87

70 252540483422186840 REYANSH KUMAR YADAV 98/ WL 88

34 252537025101803350 VISHAKHA DEVI 99/ WL 89

6 252535448141731865 AYAAN KUMAR 100/ WL 90

48 252538014161853396 SAKSHI BHARDWAJ 101/ WL 91

91 252543138522711010 HARSHPREET SINGH 102/ WL 92

23 252536191621746289 MANMEET KAUR 103/ WL 93

71 252540502562170716 SONIKA YADAV 104/ WL 94

13 252535598941733425 YUVRAJ SINGH MEHRA 105/ WL 95



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PATIALA NO.III

(NEW LAL BAGH COLONY)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536803761856256 DURGA KUMARI 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 252538821762717832 SHANVI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252540423162165764 UDAYVEER SINGH 2 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252543032222960153 DIVNOORJOT KAUR 2 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252537776381841149 JASLEEN KAUR 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252545046442971448 MEHREEN KAUR 3 NA 6/ WL 6

9 252543072562880674 PARTEEK 4 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252536663841837098 VEDANT VERMA 4 NA 8/ WL 8

7 252535438842608753 RANVEER 4 NA 9/ WL 9

47 252540094842104763 TANISH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

31 252537243802601970 LOVEPREET KUMAR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

72 252544043822860332 YUG 5 NA
12/ WL

12

62 252542989642697285 WAHENOOR SANDHU 5 NA
13/ WL

13

41 252539022141999651 ROHAN 5 NA
14/ WL

14

73 252544564522897848 ASHISH 5 NA
15/ WL

15

19 252536140241745405 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
16/ WL

16



58 252541744462451236 ISAAC MATHEWS 5 NA
17/ WL

17

33 252537582361831535 TARANJOT KAUR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

64 252543184562714114 PREETI 5 NA
19/ WL

19

28 252537039601811241 SIRAJ BANDHWA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

65 252543420562772592 LAKSHAYDEEP SINGH 5 NA
21/ WL

21

37 252538743622013747 HARNOOR KAUR SODHI 5 NA
22/ WL

22

71 252544007682874164 HARSH 5 NA
23/ WL

23

23 252536511941760432 ISHERDEEP KAUR 5 NA
24/ WL

24

14 252535499021733301 JAISMEEN KAUR 5 NA
25/ WL

25

74 252544895922954594 VEERAJ 5 NA
26/ WL

26

49 252540602322257593 LOVISH CHAUHAN 5 NA
27/ WL

27

39 252538949621996505 TAMUR VAID 5 NA
28/ WL

28

57 252541589482431642 AKHIL KUMAR 5 NA
29/ WL

29

32 252537339101833722 RAVYA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

54 252540960402249810 DIVYANSH ATWAL 5 NA
31/ WL

31

38 252538839362021870 TANISHKA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

35 252538267981906998 JASLEEN 5 NA
33/ WL

33

44 252539616682631507 JASNEET KAUR 5 NA
34/ WL

34



67 252543588482785755 MEHAKPREET KAUR 5 NA
35/ WL

35

10 252535203341729457 DIVYA 5 NA
36/ WL

36

48 252540387682163105 SHAYNA KHOKHAR 5 NA
37/ WL

37

24 252536537521757882 ASHISH 5 NA
38/ WL

38

27 252536735501763696 MANYA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

15 252535547681733411 KANAV KUMAR 5 NA
40/ WL

40

36 252538561601931989 DANISH 5 NA
41/ WL

41

42 252539022821998837 NAVDEEP KAUR 5 NA
42/ WL

42

17 252535760521737352 ADHIRA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

63 252543138522711010 HARSHPREET SINGH 5 NA
44/ WL

44

43 252539177482007387 RIDHI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

70 252544003082857834 ANURAG 5 NA
46/ WL

46

21 252536374821752444 HARMANPREET KAUR 5 NA
47/ WL

47

29 252537160722020026 DRISHIKA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

25 252536550921762677 MANAS 5 NA
49/ WL

49

11 252535325861734321 BEER SINGH 5 NA
50/ WL

50

13 252535473401732551 DEEPINDER SINGH 5 NA
51/ WL

51

26 252536633801839709 HEMREET KAUR 5 NA
52/ WL

52



53 252540953882249480 IBADATVEER KAUR 5 NA
53/ WL

53

69 252543976462855935 SUZANNE 5 NA
54/ WL

54

16 252535592881735091 RAGHAV 5 NA
55/ WL

55

60 252542506462620355 SOMIYA 5 NA
56/ WL

56

45 252539654402086301 NIKUNJ CHAUHAN 5 NA
57/ WL

57

22 252536475281755404 BHOOMI PAME 5 NA
58/ WL

58

46 252539755662080274 JANNATPREET KAUR 5 NA
59/ WL

59

52 252540789322194505 RIDHI 5 NA
60/ WL

60

55 252541020962419328 VEERJOT KAUR 5 NA
61/ WL

61

51 252540729762192366 AAYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
62/ WL

62

30 252537226301819522 GURNOOR KAUR 5 NA
63/ WL

63

40 252539000422000451 AVIKA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

61 252542583362626567 JANVI 5 NA
65/ WL

65

12 252535458181732262 TANISH 5 NA
66/ WL

66

66 252543575682785031 UMESH 5 NA
67/ WL

67

68 252543716902797287 SAMAYRA 5 NA
68/ WL

68

34 252537827061844541 DEVANSH DHALIWAL 5 NA
69/ WL

69

59 252542042982536115 JASKARAN SINGH 5 NA
70/ WL

70



 

18 252535889881740157 BHOOMIKA 5 NA
71/ WL

71

20 252536191621746289 MANMEET KAUR 5 NA
72/ WL

72

56 252541188962350085 GURJOT SINGH 5 NA
73/ WL

73

50 252540608362198144 JASNEET KAUR 5 NA
74/ WL

74



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV PATIALA NO.III

(NEW LAL BAGH COLONY)
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540069382103032 AARAV DHYAWANA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252540937862250474 PRIYANSHI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

5 252544317862880851 HARSHIT 5 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252541676662607345 PRANAVI MEENA 5 NA 4/ WL 4

3 252539039262962284 DIVYANSHI GHUNAWAT 5 NA 5/ WL 5


